A MAPLE AVENUE SCHEDULE

% CHRISTIAN CHURCH

&

BASIC—Jesus 101 —Donnie Case, Room 101
BIBLE- I, I, Ill John-Bruce Eidson Room 102
TOPICAL- Make A Joyful Noise!, Steve Clements, Room 103

LOOKING AHEAD

If you are new to MACC, call the office at

i |
N —— 309.837.9318 to register!
OF OUR HOPE Monday, June 13, 6:30 pm
Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please
check out our website at www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on
what is happening at MACC. Sign up for announcement emails by calling the office at (309) Worship 157
837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship Center. If you are new Education Hour 61
here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet Donnie Case, General Fund $ 8.047.00
our Senior Minister, after the worship service. ($11,525.32 needed weekly) '
THIS WEEK AT MACC New Building Fund $ 540.00
; N7 Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
Tonight, 6:00-7:30 pm -
. . Building/Grounds  Steve Clements sclements@macc.ws
Admin. Assistant ~ Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Monday, May 16, Atrium, 6:30 pm Children’s Minister ~ Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
Building/Grounds  Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
Tuesday, May 17MGHSS Do 101 6:50) prm Building/Grounds  Abby Smith asmith@macc.ws
Write and star in @ movie made by you! Grades 1-6 . .
Wednesday, May 18, MACC, 12:30-5:00 pm, Movie Premiere Date TBA ,\DA?; emg rglf es(?EI der in Training) glrg nL ml;en:;aor:] Bruce Western

If you have an emergency after office hours (Mon-Thu 8-4 pm) please call
MACC and you will be redirected to the on-call staff or elder.
www.youversion.com

Subscribe to our Youtube
channel
and look for our live

event each Sunday to take notes Find us on Facebook!
on your device.

Maple Avenue Christian Church
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455

Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org Download the Bible app at




